Data sheet

RACARRO

PaloCB2 2/50

Masts and Brackets

PaloCB2 2/50

Code

Thickness

Height

M8 nut

Diameter

Dimensions and packaging
Pieces

EAN code

Multiple EAN
Packaging dimensions

Packaging weight

mm

mm

mm

Kg

Masts with cap and M8 included nuts. Hot-dipped zinc
coating.

287252
2

2

4

50

3
8016978093335
8016978093342
2000 x 50 x 150
14.1
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