

PaloCB2 2/50

Masts and Brackets



Masts with cap and M8 included nuts. Hot-dipped zinc coating.

PaloCB2 2/50		
Code		287252
Thickness	mm	2
Height	m	2
M8 nut		4
Diameter	mm	50
Dimensions and packaging		
Pieces		3
EAN code		8016978093335
Multiple EAN		8016978093342
Packaging dimensions	mm	2000 x 50 x 150
Packaging weight	Kg	14.1